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201701030000
01910

01/03/2017
03:22:05 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SNOW
ARTHUR L

27 108 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:27
Pg:108
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V
RESURVEY

201701030000
01940

01/03/2017
03:22:08 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS
JONATHAN
EUGENE

26 130 Lot#:1837
Book:26
Pg:130
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 18TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201701040000
02160

01/04/2017
08:09:11 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL
SUZANNE D

7 14 Lot#:36 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE FIRST
ADDITION

201701040000
02180

01/04/2017
08:09:13 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARKE
CYNTHIA
SIMS

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201701040000
02250

01/04/2017
08:50:12 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FELLS BRIAN 37 85 Lot#:240
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

201701040000
02380

01/04/2017
09:24:47 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
CHERYL E

23 87 Lot#:86
Book:23 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
2ND ADDITION
PHASE ONE

201701040000
02430

01/04/2017
09:24:52 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASON
NORMAN E

28 89 Lot#:126
Book:28 Pg:89
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 1

201701040000
02490

01/04/2017
10:01:38 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ABBITT DAVID 22 47 Lot#:25
Book:22 Pg:47
Sub:BROOKC
HASE
ESTATES
PHASE TWO

201701040000
02630

01/04/2017
10:28:28 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEDEN FIONA
H

34 21 Lot#:1-88
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II



201701040000
02810

01/04/2017
10:28:46 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SESSIONS
RAMSEY
RUDOLPH

45 97 Lot#:7-143
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701040000
02660

01/04/2017
10:28:31 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEDGES
FRED

30 116 Lot#:17
Book:30
Pg:116
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
2ND SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201701040000
03160

01/04/2017
12:35:16 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KASIAN
NATALIA

8 146 Lot#:34 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:146
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
FOURTH
ADDITION

201701040000
03340

01/04/2017
12:45:20 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRARD
ROBBIE D

45 97 Lot#:7-147
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701040000
03530

01/04/2017
01:28:01 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGE
JOSEPH C

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Sub:SHELENA
ESTATES

201701040000
03710

01/04/2017
02:34:15 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALLFORD
THOMAS J

44 124 Lot#:904
Book:44
Pg:124
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR A
FINAL PLAT

201701040000
03820

01/04/2017
03:11:00 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
LARRY
FUNCHESS

17 52 Lot#:34
Book:17 Pg:52
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR
ONE

201701040000
03840

01/04/2017
03:11:02 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRISON
JEFFERY
ALLEN

31 144 Lot#:525 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:144
Sub:WINDSTO
NE PHASE 5
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 525
THROUGH 530
AND LOTS
518-520 FINAL
PLAT



201701040000
03890

01/04/2017
03:11:07 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS
GLENDA T

28 89 Lot#:120
Book:28 Pg:89
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201701040000
03880

01/04/2017
03:11:06 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS
GLENDA T

28 89 Lot#:120
Book:28 Pg:89
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201701040000
04000

01/04/2017
04:02:48 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT ADAM
L

12 84 Lot#:59
Book:12 Pg:84
Sub:COUNTRY
SIDE AT
CHELSEA
THIRD
SECTOR

201701050000
04340

01/05/2017
10:23:16 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLENN
AARON E

8 152 Lot#:29 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 2ND
ADDITION

201701050000
04560

01/05/2017
10:42:51 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER
JENNIFER P

24 116 Lot#:21
Book:24
Pg:116
Sub:MILL
SPRINGS
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT

201701050000
04720

01/05/2017
11:58:02 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CUTLER JEFF
B

13 88 Lot#:3009
Book:13 Pg:88
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 30TH
ADDITION

201701050000
04770

01/05/2017
11:58:07 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALK
TIFFANY

5 107 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:107
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201701050000
04790

01/05/2017
11:58:09 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUNN
ROBERT

39 35 Lot#:22
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201701050000
04850

01/05/2017
11:58:15 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEFTWICH
STEPHANIE

19 38 Lot#:106
Book:19 Pg:38
Sub:WEATHER
LY OXFORD
SECTOR 10

201701050000
04870

01/05/2017
11:58:17 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS BAKARI
R

33 45 Lot#:76
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

201701050000
05040

01/05/2017
01:20:17 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FARRY DAVID
WILLIAM

33 19 Lot#:139
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



201701050000
05060

01/05/2017
01:20:19 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNES
DEBRA G

37 123 Lot#:29
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201701050000
05080

01/05/2017
01:20:21 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL
DANNY L

37 122 Lot#:203
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2


