Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS INC;											ΓGAGE
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000	01/03/2017 03:22:05 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNOW ARTHUR L			27	108		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:108 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE V RESURVEY
201701030000	01/03/2017 03:22:08 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS JONATHAN EUGENE			26	130		Lot#:1837 Book:26 Pg:130 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 18TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201701040000 02160	01/04/2017 08:09:11 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL SUZANNE D			7	14		Lot#:36 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE FIRST ADDITION
201701040000 02180	01/04/2017 08:09:13 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARKE CYNTHIA SIMS						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201701040000 02250	01/04/2017 08:50:12 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FELLS BRIAN			37	85		Lot#:240 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
201701040000 02380	01/04/2017 09:24:47 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH CHERYL E			23	87		Lot#:86 Book:23 Pg:87 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN 2ND ADDITION PHASE ONE
201701040000 02430	01/04/2017 09:24:52 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASON NORMAN E			28	89		Lot#:126 Book:28 Pg:89 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 1
201701040000 02490	01/04/2017 10:01:38 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABBITT DAVID			22	47		Lot#:25 Book:22 Pg:47 Sub:BROOKC HASE ESTATES PHASE TWO
201701040000 02630	01/04/2017 10:28:28 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEDEN FIONA H			34	21		Lot#:1-88 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II

201701040000 02810	01/04/2017 10:28:46 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SESSIONS RAMSEY RUDOLPH		45	97	Lot#:7-143 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201701040000 02660	01/04/2017 10:28:31 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEDGES FRED		30	116	Lot#:17 Book:30 Pg:116 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 2ND SECTOR PHASE ONE
201701040000 03160	01/04/2017 12:35:16 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KASIAN NATALIA		8	146	Lot#:34 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:146 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE FOURTH ADDITION
201701040000	01/04/2017 12:45:20 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRARD ROBBIE D		45	97	Lot#:7-147 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201701040000 03530	01/04/2017 01:28:01 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANGE JOSEPH C				Lot#:6 Blk:1 Sub:SHELENA ESTATES
201701040000 03710	01/04/2017 02:34:15 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALLFORD THOMAS J		44	124	Lot#:904 Book:44 Pg:124 Sub:RIVERWO ODS EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE II SECTOR A FINAL PLAT
201701040000 03820	01/04/2017 03:11:00 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT LARRY FUNCHESS		17	52	Lot#:34 Book:17 Pg:52 Sub:CHADWIC K SECTOR ONE
201701040000 03840	01/04/2017 03:11:02 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRISON JEFFERY ALLEN		31	144	Lot#:525 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:144 Sub:WINDSTO NE PHASE 5 RESURVEY OF LOTS 525 THROUGH 530 AND LOTS 518-520 FINAL PLAT

201701040000 03890	01/04/2017 03:11:07 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS GLENDA T	28	89	Lot#:120 Book:28 Pg:89 Sub:HAYESBL RY PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201701040000 03880	01/04/2017 03:11:06 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS GLENDA T	28	89	Lot#:120 Book:28 Pg:89 Sub:HAYESBL RY PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201701040000 04000	01/04/2017 04:02:48 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT ADAM L	12	84	Lot#:59 Book:12 Pg:84 Sub:COUNTR' SIDE AT CHELSEA THIRD SECTOR
201701050000 04340	01/05/2017 10:23:16 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLENN AARON E	8	152	Lot#:29 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW 2ND ADDITION
201701050000 04560	01/05/2017 10:42:51 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER JENNIFER P	24	116	Lot#:21 Book:24 Pg:116 Sub:MILL SPRINGS ESTATES 1ST SECTOR AMENDED PLAT
201701050000 04720	01/05/2017 11:58:02 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUTLER JEFF B	13	88	Lot#:3009 Book:13 Pg:88 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 30TH ADDITION
201701050000 04770	01/05/2017 11:58:07 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALK TIFFANY	5	107	Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:107 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201701050000 04790	01/05/2017 11:58:09 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUNN ROBERT	39	35	Lot#:22 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALE RIDGE SECTOR III
201701050000 04850	01/05/2017 11:58:15 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEFTWICH STEPHANIE	19	38	Lot#:106 Book:19 Pg:38 Sub:WEATHE! LY OXFORD SECTOR 10
201701050000 04870	01/05/2017 11:58:17 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS BAKARI R	33	45	Lot#:76 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
201701050000 05040	01/05/2017 01:20:17 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARRY DAVID WILLIAM	33	19	Lot#:139 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

201701050000 05060	01:20:19 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	BARNES DEBRA G		37	123	Lot#:29 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
	01:20:21 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	DANIEL DANNY L		37	122	Lot#:203 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2